



Pl. Nr	Förare/Kartleser	Klubb	Bilmerke	SS 1	SS 2	SS 3	Prick	Total	Diff F/T
1	650 Lukas Wafriðson	MK Ratten	IC R4	0:56,937	5:00,000	1:06,340	0:00	<b>2:03,277</b>	
2	655 Steve RøKland	NMK Gardermoen Anmälare: Helmia Motorsport	Norcart Vr5	0:57,613	1:05,788	5:00,000	0:00	<b>2:03,401</b>	0:00,124 0:00,124
3	621 Daniel Sundsten	NMK HøNefoss	IC-Kart	0:58,800	1:06,019	1:06,345	0:00	<b>2:04,819</b>	0:01,418 0:01,542
4	206 Dennis Thorén	Östmarks MFF	IC-Kart R4	0:59,003	1:07,322	1:06,072	0:00	<b>2:05,075</b>	0:00,256 0:01,798
5	619 Simen Vardeberg	KNA Solør Motorsport	ICR4 Husa	0:57,881	1:07,451	1:07,757	0:00	<b>2:05,332</b>	0:00,257 0:02,055
6	604 Alexander Ström	Västerås MS Anmälare: Köpings Bildemontering AB	IC-Kart KTM	0:58,541	1:06,835	5:00,000	0:00	<b>2:05,376</b>	0:00,044 0:02,099
7	615 Aleksander Wiik	NMK Gardermoen	Norcart Vr5	0:58,907	1:07,042	1:11,301	0:00	<b>2:05,949</b>	0:00,573 0:02,672
8	688 Espen Ruud	NMK Gol	IC-Kart R4	0:59,387	1:06,626	1:06,785	0:00	<b>2:06,013</b>	0:00,064 0:02,736
9	204 Jens Eriksson	Teknis MC	Swedcart	0:59,425	1:06,729	1:07,380	0:00	<b>2:06,154</b>	0:00,141 0:02,877
10	207 Harald Engerud	KNA Eiker	IC-Kart R4	0:58,823	1:07,871	1:14,197	0:00	<b>2:06,694</b>	0:00,540 0:03,417
11	606 Christoffer Lia	NMK Aremark	IC Cart	0:59,118	1:07,998	5:00,000	0:00	<b>2:07,116</b>	0:00,422 0:03,839
12	230 Sebastian Hinna	NMK Grenland Anmälare: Jan Hinna	V1 EVO2	0:59,968	1:08,544	1:08,215	0:00	<b>2:08,183</b>	0:01,067 0:04,906
13	661 Andreas Carlsson	Säffle MC	IC KTM	0:59,586	1:08,819	1:07,452	0:00	<b>2:08,405</b>	0:00,222 0:05,128
14	609 Rikard Johansson	Haninge MK	Husaberg	0:59,805	1:10,298	1:09,001	0:00	<b>2:08,806</b>	0:00,401 0:05,529
15	280 Dennis Rådström	Östmark MFF Anmälare: Förarutveckling AB	IC-R3 KTM Sx	1:01,121	1:11,410	1:07,980	0:00	<b>2:09,101</b>	0:00,295 0:05,824
16	280 Arne Rådström	MK Ratten Anmälare: Förarutveckling AB	IC-R3 KTM Sx	1:01,445	1:09,747	5:00,000	0:00	<b>2:11,192</b>	0:02,091 0:07,915
17	660 Jonathan Walfridsson	MK Ratten Torsby	IC R4	0:59,123	1:12,623	1:23,635	0:00	<b>2:11,746</b>	0:00,554 0:08,469
18	640 Jack Fjelstad	NMK Aremark	IC-Kart	0:58,477	1:11,920	1:10,190	0:05	<b>2:13,667</b>	0:01,921 0:10,390
19	260 Robin Kareliusson	Östmarks MFF	IC-R3	1:04,197	1:10,449	5:00,000	0:00	<b>2:14,646</b>	0:00,979 0:11,369
20	626 Tomas Oscarsson	MK Ratten	R3	1:00,007	1:12,188	1:09,706	0:05	<b>2:14,713</b>	0:00,067 0:11,436
21	248 Mats Sebom	Haninge MK	EAS KTM	1:02,107	1:12,740	5:00,000	0:00	<b>2:14,847</b>	0:00,134 0:11,570
22	277 Roger Lindberg	Kolsva MS	Lhracingkart	1:03,816	1:14,871	1:12,858	0:00	<b>2:16,674</b>	0:01,827 0:13,397
23	657 Peter Borg	VMS	IC KTM	1:03,700	1:13,074	1:20,662	0:00	<b>2:16,774</b>	0:00,100 0:13,497
24	168 Ole Christian Veiby	KNA Solør Motorsport Anmälare: Veiby Motorsport	IC Kart R4	1:02,961	1:19,095	1:15,433	0:00	<b>2:18,394</b>	0:01,620 0:15,117
25	646 Johan Hahne	SMK Arboga	Hz KTM	1:02,053	1:17,124	1:17,764	0:00	<b>2:19,177</b>	0:00,783 0:15,900
26	119 Marius Vardeberg	KNA Solør Motorsport	ICR4 KTM	1:02,702	1:18,454	1:19,284	0:00	<b>2:21,156</b>	0:01,979 0:17,879
27	152 Davis Tobiass	Lebester Reising Anmälare: Ivars Tobiass	TI Kart	1:03,547	1:17,682	2:09,727	0:00	<b>2:21,229</b>	0:00,073 0:17,952
28	150 Oscar Solberg		IC-Kart KTM	1:02,614	1:18,647	1:15,719	0:00	<b>2:21,261</b>	0:00,032 0:17,984

29	103	Markus Andersson	MK Kopparberg	IC-Kart KTM	1:03,614	1:17,664	1:16,587	0:00	<b>2:21,278</b>	0:00,017 0:18,001
30	101	Tommie Svård	Laxå MK	IC-Kart LS TM R:	1:05,044	1:17,481	1:17,023	0:00	<b>2:22,525</b>	0:01,247 0:19,248
31	115	Carl Henrik Lyche	NAF	IC R4	1:04,428	1:18,736	5:00,000	0:00	<b>2:23,164</b>	0:00,639 0:19,887
			Anmälare: Carl Fredrik Lyche							
32	67	Jacob Lyseng	NMK HøNefoss	IC-Kart R4	1:07,325	5:00,000	1:16,782	0:00	<b>2:24,107</b>	0:00,943 0:20,830
			Anmälare: Trond Lyseng							
33	636	Robert Johansson	Kolsva MS	Lh Racingkart KTM	1:23,913	1:13,626	1:10,988	0:00	<b>2:24,614</b>	0:00,507 0:21,337
34	109	Isac Nordström	Falköpings MK	IC-Kart	1:07,569	1:18,746	1:19,192	0:00	<b>2:26,315</b>	0:01,701 0:23,038
35	69	Kevin Bakken	NMK HøNefoss	IC-Kart R4	1:09,335	1:17,986	1:20,023	0:00	<b>2:27,321</b>	0:01,006 0:24,044
36	128	Dennis Olsson	Hällefors MK	IC-Kart KTM	1:07,969	1:19,967	1:19,644	0:00	<b>2:27,613</b>	0:00,292 0:24,336
37	80	Oliver Solberg			1:09,107	1:32,089	1:18,583	0:00	<b>2:27,690</b>	0:00,077 0:24,413
38	622	Örjan Gavell	Rasbo MK	IC-Kart Honda	1:09,472	1:19,306	5:00,000	0:00	<b>2:28,778</b>	0:01,088 0:25,501
39	169	Joel Eriksson	Rasbo MK	EAS	1:07,201	1:21,860	5:00,000	0:00	<b>2:29,061</b>	0:00,283 0:25,784
40	144	Alexandr shengeiya			1:08,132	1:21,359	1:24,106	0:00	<b>2:29,491</b>	0:00,430 0:26,214
41	85	Nikolai Haldammen	KNA Solør MSp	IC-R4	1:09,160	1:20,418	1:26,215	0:00	<b>2:29,578</b>	0:00,087 0:26,301
			Anmälare: Tore Haldammen							
42	68	Lucas Waaler	KNA Solør Motorsport	IC Kart R4	1:11,666	1:18,288	1:23,520	0:00	<b>2:29,954</b>	0:00,376 0:26,677
			Anmälare: Kai Roger Waaler							
43	126	Martin Jakobsson	Kolsva MS	IC WRC	1:06,364	5:00,000	1:18,597	0:05	<b>2:29,961</b>	0:00,007 0:26,684
44	122	Adam Carlsson	SMK Nyköping	IC / KTM	1:09,699	1:22,881	1:20,325	0:00	<b>2:30,024</b>	0:00,063 0:26,747
			Anmälare: Ingemars Garage/Mekonomen Bilverkstad							
45	60	Liam Andersson	Årjängs MK	ICR4 EVO	1:08,565	2:11,466	1:21,526	0:00	<b>2:30,091</b>	0:00,067 0:26,814
46	161	Anton Sjödooff	Västerås MS	IC Kart	1:06,972	1:26,695	1:23,279	0:00	<b>2:30,251</b>	0:00,160 0:26,974
			Anmälare: Sjödooffs Entreprenad AB							
47	114	Emil Haugseter	Årjängs MK	IC-Kart	1:08,428	1:26,726	1:22,114	0:00	<b>2:30,542</b>	0:00,291 0:27,265
48	121	Linus Östlund	Finnskoga MK	EAS TM Racing	1:11,707	1:20,624	1:23,377	0:00	<b>2:32,331</b>	0:01,789 0:29,054
49	112	Simon Johansson	Västerås MS	Dåkart RS1	1:11,307	1:22,253	1:34,404	0:00	<b>2:33,560</b>	0:01,229 0:30,283
50	163	Joacim Johansson	Västerås MS	KTM	1:14,886	1:24,358	1:19,366	0:00	<b>2:34,252</b>	0:00,692 0:30,975
51	209	Tomas Boklund	Laxå MK		5:00,000	1:17,526	1:18,025	0:00	<b>2:35,551</b>	0:01,299 0:32,274
52	125	Stein HammersbøEn	NMK Nore Og Uvdal	ICR3 Rotax	1:19,975	1:18,030	1:18,667	0:00	<b>2:36,697</b>	0:01,146 0:33,420
			Anmälare: Engebret HammersbøEn							
53	70	Isak Reiersen	MK Ratten	IC-Kart	1:15,154	1:23,427	1:25,455	0:00	<b>2:38,581</b>	0:01,884 0:35,304
			Anmälare: Kgg Norge As							
54	131	Maja Kärnqvist	ÖMFF	EAS KTM	1:13,644	5:00,000	1:28,497	0:00	<b>2:42,141</b>	0:03,560 0:38,864
55	86	Philip N Bakken	KNA Solør	IC-Cart R3	1:18,909	1:24,782	1:23,957	0:00	<b>2:42,866</b>	0:00,725 0:39,589
			Anmälare: Jo Inge Bakken							

56	87	Vegard Svenby			1:15,597	1:36,075	1:28,253	0:00	<b>2:43,850</b>	0:00,984 0:40,573
57	157	Ingus Belakors			1:12,429	2:28,690	1:32,387	0:00	<b>2:44,816</b>	0:00,966 0:41,539
58	142	Andreas Karlqvist	MK Team Treske	EAS	1:15,835	1:26,570	1:28,376	0:05	<b>2:47,405</b>	0:02,589 0:44,128
59	131	Olle Kärrqvist	ÖMFF	EAS KTM	1:21,470	1:38,745	1:30,526	0:00	<b>2:51,996</b>	0:04,591 0:48,719
60	155	Mats Brustad	KNA Solør Motorsport Anmälare: Ola Brustad	Norcart Vr5	1:08,401	2:16,247	1:47,850	0:00	<b>2:56,251</b>	0:04,255 0:52,974
66	Christian Iversen	NAF Asker Og Bærum	IC Kart R4	5:00,000	5:00,000	5:00,000			<b>Bruttit</b>	
216	Johan Eklund	Uppsala MK	En Gammal EAS	1:03,457	5:00,000	5:00,000			<b>Bruttit</b>	
601	Pål Iversen	NAF Asker Og Bærum	IC Kart R4	5:00,000	1:08,277	5:00,000			<b>Bruttit</b>	
666	Rolf Arne Gulliksen	NMK Follo	IC-Kart R4	1:01,134	5:00,000	5:00,000			<b>Bruttit</b>	